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Anlage
Am Schwimmbad, 55576 Sprendlingen
info@tennisclub-sprendlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Machemer, Rainer
T 0177 7614111 r.machemer@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
Sprenger, Stefan
T 016098756050 stefan72sprenger@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Bieser, Heiko
T 0171 1935871 heiko@bieser.net
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)

MF: Frederick Kunz; T 015162655560

micha.kunz@mail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Nett, Jonathan
Klawitter, Philipp
Kunz, Frederick
Starke, Jakob
Dickescheid, Ben
Hoch, Frederik
Schuler, Fynn
Metternich, Florian
Lenz, Torben
Effgen, Ben
Dohren, Tom
Lukas, Jakob

13 Hoch, Lukas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10764266
10842154
10908566
10842145
11157624
10842155
10664937
11214623
11166609
11164635
11099590
11214622
11406343

LK DR Info
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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